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Bib

4203

4221
4253
4244
4242
4215
4191
4198
4250
4274
4262

4248

4189
4186
4206
4259
4197
4245
4190
4182
4178
4270
4214
4218
4219
4257
4256
4264
4185
4273
4205
4233

4238

4194

4188
4210
4220
4261
4180
4216
4231
4279
4193
4230
4192

Name

KAPOYTZOZ NANATMQTHZ

MOYTZOYPHZX MANATIQTHX
OAQPOZ IOANNHX
>TPATHFAKHZ EYTENIOZ
>TAOOIOYAOX MANATIQTHX
NANOZ ZTAYPOZ
AHMHTPOIOYAOZ XP'YZANOOZ
KAKKABAZ >QTHPIOX
XPYZANGAKOIOYAOZ XPHZTOX
AOYBAZ INQPIrox

ZEPBAKOZX NIKOZ

XPIZTOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA

MNMANNOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
FEQPIOYAEAZ EYAITEAOX
KATZAOYNHZ INQPIrox
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ MNQPIrox
KAKAAIKAX TIQPIOx
>QOPONALZ KONXTANTINOX
MOYAHXZ XAPAANAMIMOZ

BEBEX NEQPI10Z

A>XHMAKOY lNQTA
ANTQNOMNOYAOZ KQON/NOZ
NAMITIPHZ ANEZANAPOZ
MIXAAOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIXAAOMOYAOZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ
MYAQNOTIOYAQY XPIZOYAA
QDIZKINAHZ NIKOZ

OATOYPOZ AHMHTPHX
FEQPTAKOINOYAOZ NIKOX
AEAHIANNHX TAX0X%
KATAKOXZ ©GANOZ

MPAZINOZ MANATQTHX

2IAEPEAY EYAITEAOZ

ZANNHZ AAE=HX

MANNAKOIIOYAOZ XAPANAMIOX
KOYTIBAZ XPHXTOX
MIXAAOIMNOYAOZ IMNQPIrox
OANOX OEOAQPOZ
BANABANHX ANAXTAZIOX
AYMMEPOMNOYAOZ NANNHZXZ
MAMANIKOAAQY ANTQNIOZ
MNOAITHZ AHMHTPHZ

AIMAAZ NMANATTQTHZ
MANAIOMNOYAOZ MANAIQTH
AHMOINOYAOZ 2MYPOZ

Gender GunTime

=T gEgELEELEEEZETTMZTEEIZLIEZEZTTMTIZIEZEZTEEEZEEESEE M EEEEEEZEZE

=T gL ELEEEEZETEZLZEEZEEEZE L

0:18:35,0

0:20:31,6
0:21:03,1
0:21:44,6
0:21:50,2
0:21:53,2
0:22:08,6
0:23:03,0
0:23:08,8
0:23:37,2
0:23:46,7

0:23:46,9

0:24:04,0
0:24:14,2
0:24:18,1
0:24:25,2
0:24:25,4
0:24:35,0
0:24:52,9
0:25:35,2
0:25:46,4
0:25:47,8
0:25:56,2
0:26:24,5
0:26:24,7
0:26:34,3
0:26:34,3
0:26:34,7
0:26:43,3
0:26:44,2
0:26:48,3
0:26:48,4

0:26:48,8

0:26:48,8

0:27:10,1
0:27:27,0
0:27:29,3
0:27:37,9
0:28:14,2
0:28:20,1
0:28:20,1
0:28:40,9
0:29:11,6
0:29:22,4
0:29:22,6

ChipTime

0:18:32,8

0:20:29,3
0:21:00,4
0:21:40,2
0:21:45,4
0:21:49,8
0:22:05,5
0:22:59,5
0:23:05,8
0:23:29,9
0:23:42,7

0:23:42,5

0:23:57,8
0:24:06,2
0:24:11,4
0:24:21 1
0:24:22,3
0:24:29,3
0:24:431
0:25:26,6
0:25:41,8
0:25:44.7
0:25:51,4
0:26:17,8
0:26:16,1
0:26:24,4
0:26:24,5
0:26:28,1
0:26:36,4
0:26:37,3
0:26:41,4
0:26:39,9

0:26:41,5

0:26:41,2

0:27:05,0
0:27:21,9
0:27:20,5
0:27:32,3
0:28:10,3
0:28:09,7
0:28:09,8
0:28:34,6
0:29:02,2
0:29:16,4
0:29:16,4

Club
O.A. KOYPOZ AIl'INAZ-

Team teacher
>AYM

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

>AYM TEAM TEACHER
Olympia Runners
KYTMAPIZZIA

Olympia Runners

>UMoyog ABAoupevwv
Meoonvng

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
>AYM

KRP/NOK

>AYM

FILIATRA RUNNERS
>ouy

>AYM TEAM TEACHER

2AYM
2MYM - TEAM TEACHER
>MYM - TEAM TEACHER

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

>AYM/TEAM TEACHER
>AYM TEAM TEACHER

2AY MEZZHNIAZ TEAM
TEACHER

TEAM TEACHER Z.ALY.
MEZZHNIAX

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
2 AY.M.
>AYM TEAM TEACHER

Kalamata running project
OLYMPIA RUNNERS
olympia runers

Olympia runners
NO PASARAN
A.E.ANOITA

Mean
pace/km

3:43

4:06
4:12
4:20
4:22
4:22
4:25
4:36
4:37
4:43
4:45

4:45
4:48
4:50
4:51
4:53
4:53
4:55
4:58
5:07
5:09
5:09
51
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21

5:21

5:21
5:26
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:44
5:50
5:52
5:52



Place

46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Place

© 0 N O O b WON -

RankG
ender

43
44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

10
11
56
57
58
59
60
61
12
13
62

RankG
ender
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Bib
4263
4187

4266
4265

4226

4278
4213

4235

4240
4277
4207
4246
4201
4243
4229
4177
4276
4275
4179
4217
4199
4181
4258
4234
4184
4202
4200
4241
4252
4225

Bib

4176
4171
4267
4268
4269
4271
4272
4254
4255

Name

KOPOMHAAY XPHZTOX
NMAKOYMHZ IQANNHX
MIMENOY A®POAITH
MMENOZ XPHZTOX

MMITZATEQPTIA

MAAIKAPHZ X TAMATHX
KQTZIAPH IQANNA

MYAIQTHE MANATQTHE

2MYPOIMNOYAOZ IMNQPIrox
2APANTOINOYAOZ MNQPIroz
KOMMATAZ MIXAHA
TZIMHZ ANTPEAZ
KAMMAZ MANATIQTHX
>TAOOIOYAQY AINA
MANATIQTOTIOYAQY M'EQPTIA
AAEYPAX MNAYAOX
TZAMOYPANHZ KON/NOZ
TZAMOYPANHZ NIKOZ
BATAKAKQOY MEQPT1A
MAYPIAQY NIKOAETA
KAAAH ANNA

BAANAAY AAMIANOZ
NPEKAZ ANAPEAZ
MNPEKAZ IQANNHX
FAAANHZ TEQPTIOX
KAMIMOYPHZ HAIAZ
KAAYBIQTHX NIKOAAOZ
STAGATIENNY

KAIZA Z00IA
MIMEAEXPHZ HAIAX

Name

YOPOMYTH ANNA

KAKAAIKAY HAIAX
ZAXAPOITOYAOY NE®EAH
ZAXAPOTITIOYAQY ®EAPA
ZAXAPOIOYAOZ MNQPIrox
BAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
KAMETANAKHZ KQON/NOZ
MANNEAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MANNEAHZ TQPIrOZ/OAYZZEAZ

Gender GunTime

0:30:00,2
0:30:41,3
0:30:50,5
0:30:50,6

0:30:57,9

0:32:19,1
0:32:35,8

0:32:47,5

0:33:06,0
0:33:16,6
0:33:22,3
0:33:28,3
0:33:28,3
0:33:57,1
0:34:16,6
0:34:55,0
0:35:24,6
0:35:24,8
0:35:31,0
0:35:33,4
0:36:01,9
0:36:02,1
0:36:06,9
0:36:08,7
0:36:51,3
0:37:39,4
0:38:44,3
0:41:38,2
0:44:53,7
0:44:53,8
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Gender GunTime

5:10:00
5:19:00
5:26
5:53
5:53
7:58
7:58
8:54
8:55

=TS TmMT M S

ChipTime

0:29:52,5
0:30:37,9
0:30:44,0
0:30:44,2

0:30:52,5

0:32:12,4
0:32:31,1

0:32:41,6

0:33:01,7
0:33:07,8
0:33:10,1
0:33:23,9
0:33:19,4
0:33:47,9
0:34:08,6
0:34:44,2
0:35:15,3
0:35:15,3
0:35:20,2
0:35:29,8
0:35:49,6
0:35:49,0
0:36:01,4
0:36:03,0
0:36:47,3
0:37:31,7
0:38:39,0
0:41:32,7
0:44:49,0
0:44:46,2

ChipTime

5:09:00
5:17:00
5:25
5:51
5:51
7:56
7:56
8:53
8:54

Club

ANE=APTHTOZ

KALAMATA PROJECT

RUNNING

ANE=APTHTH

APOMEQON YTEIAZ
MEZZHNIAX

ANE=APTHTOZ

>AYM

Olympia Runners

2. A Y. MEZZHNIAZ
>AYM
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
2AYM
ANE=APTHTOZ

AE NOITAZ
APOMEI%X KPHTHX
ANE=APTHTOZ
>AYM
ANE=APTHTH

2AYM

Club

ANE=APTHTH
NOK

Mean
pace/km

6:00
6:08
6:10
6:10

6:11

6:27
6:31

6:33

6:37
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:47
6:51
6:59
7:04
7:04
7:06
7:06
712
712
713
713
7:22
7:31
7:44
8:19
8:58
8:58



